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
Phone us or call at our office. Courteous
treatment and confidential dealings

so; Two Republics Bldg Ph 1444

Personal.
MONEY TO LOAN 815 Trust Building.

SrlRELLA Corsets. Mrs. Hulett Th. 3572.

AILEEN BERG'S Preparations at Ryan's.

Curtains Mode Like New. Ph. 4H6 J.
JOHNSTON (JACK) ELLIOTT write Royal
at once Pueblo.
LABELLE FACE CREAM Ladies' Handi-ra- ft

Exchange. 310 Texas. Phone 3048.

Vt ANTED A young man to share room,
M parate beds. Phone 3845.

SWITCHES MADE from combings, dyed
and mended. LaMode Beauty Shop, Herald
B'dg Phone 1332.

PLEASE HELP FIND K. C. MARTIN Was
In San Francisco last December. May be
in El Paso 6 ft high, black hair, blue
evei, 3j years old. C. M. Martin, Myra, Tex.
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Stocks and Bonds.

THE SAFEST CHRISTMAS TRESENT.
We have for sale the following local osim.

stocks "Made In El Paso' and each stock
carries with It a dividend ranging from $3

to $8 per share, payable New Year's mora-in- c.

mrt Mntinnai tvink stock. American
Trust and Savings. City National bank.
Union Bank and Trust

Cnrtlss-Mnnni- Co.
Stock and Bond Dealers.

First National Bank Building.
El Paso. Texas.
Telephone 376.

Special Notices.

MONEY TO LOAN 313 Trust Building.

WANTED Lace curtains to wash. Ph. 3678.

CHRISTMAS DOLLS, dressed. Phone 370.

ORDER your Xmas baby dolls. Ph. 4692 J.
TAUGHT 103 S. Camp-

bell. Phone 3566.

AUTOMOBILE tops and side curtains
made waterproof. 83.50. Craners

Automobile Painting Co., 410 Mills street
NOTICE The o Engineering Co.
has moved from 301 First Nat'l Bank BIdg.
to the Lobby of the Herald BIdg., with
La Salle Realty Co Phone 189.

For Rent
FURNISHED APARTMENTS 1100 Texas.

2 OR 4 ROOM ArT. for rent, nicely fur-
nished, in desirable part of city. Ph. 2407 W.

FURNISHED AKT. and rooms. Ill W.
Boulevard.
FOR RENT Apartment with sleeping porch
clow In: reasonable; and also bedroom.
Phone K070 J

FOR RENT rURNISnED APT.
'The Wright" Montana and Stanton

Sts. 4 large rooms and bath, steam neat
an janitor service. 865 mo.

Austin & Marr Co.

For Rest
TOR RENT 4 room apt Call Hotel Van,
316 San Francisco.
ONE 4 B0OM unfurnl.hed apt with bath
and sleeping porch. J, block from Carnegie
square. Apt 5, 323 W.MlBsourL

for Rent HOUSeS Furnished.
'

COTTAGE completely furnished,
p

f2
, r0K KENT Completely furnished G room
cottage close in on Boulevard. Phone 240.

MCELY furnished cottage for rent PhT
B1jt
. .

lun ikr,A t nwm luniiBiieu uuusc 409
E Rio Grande St Phone 2196

,

FOR RENT 2 room furnished cottage,
sleeping porch, bath; no sick or children.
Inquire 507 Octavla.
FOB RENT Half of furnished house, also

rooms: 7 blocks from P. O. 717 .

N Virginia.

For Rent Houses

FOR KENT Large 8 room house, furnace
heated. No. 801 Austin St, corner Boule-
vard. $60 month.

Austin jfc Marr Co.

FOR RENT UNFURNISHED HOUSES.
8 rooms, 1518 Montana St $75.00
4 rooms, 305 Tays St 15.00
4 rooms, 1006 N. Florence 35.00

15 rooms, Wabash hotel 60.00
La Salle Realty Co.

Herald Building. Phone 189.
"

TOR RENT.
6 room new bungalow, hardwood

floors and builtln features. also
kitchen range, kitchen cabinet lino-
leum on bath room and kitchen; win-
dow shades up; located on the Fort
Bliss car line. Grand View. $2300
Maple Ave. Rent $35 per month.

Rio Grande Realty Co.
2 First National Bank Bldg.

For Rent Offices.

LIGHT, AIRY orFICES for rent In Herald
Bldg. '

FOR KENT Desk room In desirable office
In Herald building. Address V.. Herald.

For Rent.
COW LOT, sheds, water. Phone 2214.

FOR KENT Hotel in Las Crucea. See
owner at 630 Prospect Phone 1761 W.
TOR KENT Dining room and kitchen In
the Wabash hotel.

La, Salle Realty Co.
Herald Bldg. Phone 189.

STORES FOR RENT Cor. Kansas andMyrtle avenue. Douglas C Crowell agency.
FOR RENT The Wabash hotel, unfur-
nished, near a W. shops, 15 rooms and 2
storerooms, to good tenant $60 per month.

The Ln SnUe Realty Co.
Lobby Herald Bldg. Phone 189.

FOR RENT Store room in Wabash hotel;good location for grocery.
La Salle Realty Co.
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

Broaddus Le Baron.

FOR SALE.
130 by 120 feet on Rock Island switch,near retail district on Texas StSeveral pieces of business property, pay-ing a ITOOd rate Of Infaraaf nn V,m !......

ment
8 room house on E. Missouri St, $1000;easy payments.
2 lots only 2 blocks from Lamar school.

$750 each.
Several good apartment house sites at

moderate prices.
FOR RENT.

Apartments, furnished or unfurnished!.A large and modern basement on S. Stan-
ton St, with outside entrance.

Frank A. Spencc.
Real Estate. Livestock. Investments and

Rentals.
307 First Nat Bank Bldg. Phone 1933.

E. RIO GRANDE ST.
4 room cottage. 3 full lots; cut to

$3500, $500 cash.
MONTANA ST.

Modern 5 room bungalow (equal tosix); living room 14x28: heating plant:
lots 55x140. and on a corner. Price
$6100; easy terms

ARIZONA ST.
A home. 9 rooms, hardwood floors,

hot water heating plant. 2 full south
front lots. Something nice at $9200.Can make terms to suit

SUNSET HEIGHTS.
New and modern apartment, heat-ing plant, on a corner and close In:

n?cr-n.tc- at 105 a month. Pricedat good terms.
Camldy Neel.

211 Mills St.
Phone 920.

NEWMAN INVESTMENT CO.
REAL ESTATE. INSURANCE. BONDS.J00 SAN ANTONIO.

, , '"50 Beautiful 6 rm. modern home. 600
..,K?ct veL BarBsln. owner leavingcity. cash, bal. suit

..f200 l r.m bunK'ow. Rio Grande St$1500 cash. $50 per mo., or accept smallerproperty part pay.
. 750B,utlf"l 6 rm. bungalow, new,
V,??,? ve' G.v' "50 Mh- - " P mo.
l rn bunsalow. Noble St. $1000cash, bal suit.

$25005 rm. bungalow, new. Ft Boule-
vard. cash.
iVolS,T.5 ia1"?"1 home- - - '""cash. $20 a month.Several pieces of property in Los Anrelesfor exchange for El Paso property

fi5.0nPnrf,Crer9 ac.rea 1 ml Ysleta, paved
bal mi?" alfalfa-- 80 caBh'

$200 per acre 10 acres H mlL Ysleta.$200 cash. $20 per mo.
The Christmas season is on and a newl??.gt,7 oer,?,.ner. home or Morning Side

S'A. rnV.Sartlv". va"y ,nn(J would be
friend.

to yourself or to your
Newman Investment Co.

BY J,

For Sale Real Estate City Property.

BUNGALOW rLANS. $10 upwards. Ph. 3762.

FOR SALE House in Val Verde at a bar-
gain; terms. Phone 4072.

HAVE YOU TRIED SECURITY REALTY
Co. for your wants. If not, why not? Do
It now. 408-- 9 First National bank.

FORCED TO SELL my 8 room house, mod-
ern, close In. Highland Park. WIU take
small place or lots as first payment bal-
ance $40 monthly. Hurry, leaving El Paso.
Phone 4081 for appointment
SI750 R. brick. $150 cash. baL $25 mo.

2200 4 R. new bungalow. $500 cash, baL
$40 mo. This is a bargain.

S2350 R. bungalow; easy terms.
$26M 4 R. bungalow, furnished complete.

$300 cash, baL $30 month.
$3000 Beautiful 9 R. residence, close In on

Rio Grande; easy terms.
408 V, N Oregon St Blcknell. Phone S238

OWNER OF LOT CONTRACT would sell
$855 contract for $600. Buyer has built
house on lot Worth $200. Increasing value
of same. Buyer pays $15 per month, non-
payment for 2 months causes property to
revert to owner of contract Purchaser of
contract would make 8 percent on Invest-
ment and $150 besides. Investment abso
lutely safe. Will bear closest investigation.
Write 542. Herald.

For Sale Real Estate
Country Property.

OPPORTUNITY FOR HOG RAISER.
6 large lets, barns, pens, good 4

room residence, fine pumping plant
Ju outside city limits. $2500. $500
cash, bal. to suit

1KKIGATED FARM TO TRADE
For El Paso property. 150 acres near
Canutlllo. 45 acres In alfalfa, bal-
ance in grains. $150 per acre

NEW BUNGALOW $350 CASH,
Balance monthly. In select suburban
district on paved boulevard. S room
red pressed brick.

DONT EET WAR TAIK
Keep you from buying one of those
$200 acre tracts on the interurban for
$10 cash and $10 per month. They
will cost more in a Bhort time.

Kilbnm-Llmlse- y Co..
Sneers. Tobin Real Estate Co.

103 Main St Phone 803.
City and Valley Real Estate Co.

For Salf; Farms and Rfnches

FOR SALE IN LOWER VALLEY 45 Vi
acres Improved farm, 14 mile from Ysleta;
orchard, vineyard, pumping plant 4 room
house and outhouses. A bargain at $300 an
acre; part cash. baL easy terms. Address
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